ID-Number:

Manufacturer:

Mast:

Type:

Closed height:

Capacity:

Lifting height:

F8321 HYSTER H 3.0 FT - Counterbalance trucks

F8321

HYSTER
Triplex (3F581)
H3.0FT

2650 mm
3000 kg

5815 mm

YOM:

Free lift:

Drive:

Forks:

State:

Running hours:

Annotation:

2006

1910 mm

Diesel

1200 mm
Running condition
15483

EZH,Kab,4x SE



