

F8321 HYSTER H 3.0 FT - Counterbalance trucks



ID-Number:	F8321	YOM:	2006
Manufacturer:	HYSTER	Free lift:	1910 mm
Mast:	Triplex (3F581)	Drive:	Diesel
Туре:	H 3.0 FT	Forks:	1200 mm
Closed height:	2650 mm	State:	Running condition
Capacity:	3000 kg	Running hours:	15483
Lifting height:	5815 mm	Annotation:	EZH,Kab,4x SE
:			